Lugar

NNNNNNRPRRERPRRERRRERER
AORWOWNPOOONOURWNROO®NOGO»WNE

Aguas Abiertas 3 Km Playa Los Angeles 2017.xls

Nombre y Apellido

Anibal, Garrido
Pablo, Lau
Andres, Alfonzo
Antonio, Funicelli
Luis, Masironi
Antonio , Camposano
Antonio, Modano
Felix, Solorzano
Osman, Pulgar
Jose, Rodriguez
Manuel, Huice
Felix, Solorzano
Jose , Gonzalez
Carlos , Alvarez
Orangel, Matos
Osvaldo , Valera
Guillermo , Arcay
Antonio , Leon
Cesar, Garcia
Denis , Casique
Romeo, Morabito
Paolo , Merlini
Julio, Carpio
Victor , Silva
Simon, Cordova

26/11/2017

3 Km
Equipo

Los cortijos

Los Salias
LOYOLA

ECA

Humbolt

Master Parque Miranda
Humbolt
Contadores Tachira
Los cortijos
Humbolt

Humbolt

CLUB TACHIRA
DEPOMASTER
CCS MULTISPORT
LOYOLA
Aguacsoto
INDEPENDIENTE
Humbolt
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ITALO

SUMA

Pirafias

Amigos del agua
APUCV

Num

530
519
533
525
521
528
522
596
529
535
536
537
524
516
590
523
532
520
531
539
526
514
518
515
540

7:22 p. m.

Aguas Abiertas Playa Los Angeles 2017

Master G
MASCULINO

Tiempo

1:01,07
1:01,34
1:01,56
1:03,29
1:06,06
1:07,44
1.07,53
1:10,51
1:14,05
1:15,18
1:15,59
1:18,40
1:21,32
1:21,57
1:22,42
1:23,11
1:25,59
1:29,36
1:32,05
1:32,29
1:32,37
1:38,35
1:39,05
2:02,55
2:14,14

ldel



